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Table No. 10.

Children of Maori and Mixed Races attending Public Schools, December, 1904.

Table No. 11.
(a.) Number of Maori Pupils receiving Higher Education, &c., at the End of 1904.

(b.) Number of Maori Pupils, formerly attending Primary Schools, holding Scholarships at
High Schools or Colleges at the End of 1904.

28

EducationDistricts.
Of Maori Ki .06.

Of Mixed Eace living Of Mixed Race living
as Maoris. as Europeans.

Boys. Girls. Total. Boys. Girls. Total.

Total. Number
of

Schools
attended.

Boys. J Girls. Total.: Boys. Boys. Girls. Total.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Wellington
Hawke's Bay
Marlborough
Nelson
Grey
Westland
North Canterbury
South Canterbury
Otago
Southland

591
29

159
109
258

2
7

465
24
97
78

151

1,056
53

256
187
409

2
14

48
11
8

22
31

48 43 91 332 304 636
11 7 18 11 14 25
8 2 10 20 39 59

22 14 36 47 36 83
31 27 58 68 70 138

1 1 13 5 18

91
18
10
36
58

1

332
11
20
47
68
13

1

304
14
39
36
70

5
1

636
25
59
83

138
18
2

971
51

187
178
357

15
8

812
45

138
128
248

6
8

il,783
96

325
306
605

21
16

187
19
39
36
42

4
5"7 112

8
6
9
9

5
6
9

12

13
12
18
21

"3
2

"a 1 4 1 .. "1
2 .. 2 13 14 27

4
2

1
13
8

34
46

14
7

24
40

1
27
15
58
86

12
21
17
47
63

6
20
16
38
54

18
41
33
85
117

4
13
4

19
18

"4
17

8 7 15
4 2 6 34 24 58

17 14 31 46 40 86
"e
31

Totals for 1904 ..
Totals for 1903 .. 1,187

1,068
854
760

2,011
1,828

146
115
146 111 257 594 554 1,148
115 107 222 608 551 1,159

257
222

594
608

554
551

1,148
1,159

1,927
1,791

1,519
1,418

3,446
3,209

390
367

Difference 119 94 213 31 4 35 -14 3 -1135 -14 331 -11 136 101 237 23

Government Pupils.

School. Scholarship-
holders

formerly attend- Temporary,
ing Native
Schools.

Private Pupils. Totals.

Boarding-schools—
St. Stephen's (boys), Parnell, Auckland ...
Te Aute (boys), Hawke's Bay
Hukarere (girls), Napier
St. Joseph's (girls), Napier
Queen Victoria (girls), Auckland

Timaru High School (girls)
Lyttelton District High School (boy)

28
7
7
1

16
2
1

"9+
20

32
62*
371
23§
17

60
69
53
44
33
2
1

Totals... 62 29 171 262

* Including 8 Europeans. t Including 1 girl who is more
girls who are more European than Maori. § Including 1 girl W.

European than Maori. J Including
10 is more European than Maori.

Number. High School or College at which
Scholarship is held.Primary School.

M. !! F.

1

1
1

"i
i

i
l

Porewa Public School ...
Maketu Public School ...
Bell Block Public School
Tikorangi Public School
Dargaville Public School
Mat

0
arakauj ChathamIsland8 J

I

Te Aute, Hawke's Bay.
Queen Victoria, Auckland.
Queen Victoria, Auckland.
Te Aute, Hawke's Bay.
Auckland Grammar School.
Hukarere, Hawke's Bay.
Hukarere, Hawke's Bay.
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