Table No. 10.

CHILDREN of MAORI and MIXED RACES attending Public Schools, December, 1904.

Education Districts.		Of Maori Race.			Of Mixed Race living as Maoris.			Of Mixed Race living as Europeans.			Total.			Number of Schools
		Boys.	Girls.	Total.	Boys.	Girls.	Total.	Boys.	Girls.	Total.	Boys.	Girls.	Total.	attended.
Auckland		591	465	1,056	48	43	91	332	304	636	971	812	1,783	187
Taranaki		29	24	53	11	7	18	11	14	25	51	45	96	19
Wanganui		159	97	256	8	2	10	20	39	59	187	138	325	39
117-11im atom		109	78	187	22	14	36	47	36	83	178	128	306	36
Trambala Dan		258	151	409	31	27	58	68	70	138	357	248	605	42
Maulhauanah		. 2		2		1	1	13	. 5	18	15	6	21	4
Nelson		7	7	14				1	1	2	8	8	16	5
Grey									٠		٠			
Wootland		. 8	5	13	3	1	4	1	١	1	12	6	18	1 4
North Canterbury		6	6	12	2		2	13	14	27	21	20	41	13
South Canterbury		9	9	18	1			8	7	15	17	16	33	4
Otago Č		9	12	21	4	2	6	34	24	58	47	38	85	19
Cauthland		• •	••		17	14	31	46	40	86	63	54	117	18
Totals for 1904		1,187	854	2,041	146	111	257	594	554	1,148	1,927	1,519	3,446	390
		1,068		1,828	115	107	222	608	551	1,159	1,791	1,418	3,209	367
Difference		119	94	213	31	4	35	- 14	3	-11	136	101	237	23

Table No. 11.

(a.) Number of Maori Pupils receiving Higher Education, &c., at the End of 1904.

	Governme	nt Pupils.	,		
School.		Scholarship- holders formerly attend- ing Native Schools.	Temporary.	Private Pupils.	Totals.
Boarding-schools— St. Stephen's (boys), Parnell, Auckland Te Aute (boys), Hawke's Bay Hukarere (girls), Napier St. Joseph's (girls), Napier Queen Victoria (girls), Auckland Timaru High School (girls) Lyttelton District High School (boy)		28 7 7 1 16 2 1	 9† 20 	32 62* 37‡ 23§ 17	60 69 53 44 33 2
Totals		62	29	171	262

^{*} Including 8 Europeans. † Including 1 girl who is more European than Maori. † Including 3 girls who are more European than Maori. § Including 1 girl who is more European than Maori.

(b.) Number of Maori Pupils, formerly attending Primary Schools, holding Scholarships at High Schools or Colleges at the End of 1904.

Number.		Primary School.	High School or College at which			
M.	F.	Training Boards.		Scholarship is held.		
1		Porewa Public School	 • • •	Te Aute, Hawke's Bay.		
	1	Maketu Public School	 	Queen Victoria, Auckland.		
	1	Bell Block Public School	 	Queen Victoria, Auckland.		
1		Tikorangi Public School	 	Te Aute, Hawke's Bay.		
1		Dargaville Public School	 	Auckland Grammar School.		
	1	Te One Chatham Islands	{	Hukarere, Hawke's Bay.		
	1	Te One Matarakau Chatham Islands	 ĺ	Hukarere, Hawke's Bay.		